
 

 

2016 Special Olympics Wisconsin State Indoor Sports Tournament 
Team Basketball Divisions and Schedule 

 
Division 1 

Shepherds Navy 7-20 
New Berlin Lions 8-34 

Oshkosh Predator Blue 4-02 

Division 2 

MCM Badgers 5-14 
Polk Cty Lakers 3-36 Ft. 

Blackhawks 7-21  
MPS Hamilton Jammers 8-11 

 

Division 3 
Lakeland Thunder 7-05 

WKC Panthers 7-07 

St. Pt. YMCA Peeps 2-25 
 

Division 4 
GLS Pioneer Grey 8-35 

MCM Lakers 5-14 
MPS MHSA Stars 8-11 

NS Red Raiders 8-02 
 

Division 5 
Columbus Golden Eagles 6-44 

Mukwonago Mustangs 8-40 

Polk Cty  Rockets 3-36 

Waupaca Comets 1 4-15 
 

Division 6 
GB Metros Momentum 5-15 

Verona Wildcats 6-14 
Racine Hawks 7-15 

Division 7 
Eau Claire Flying Cardinals 3-06 

GB Metros Blizzard 5-15 
Door Cty Eagles 5-04 

Kenosha Un SD Lightning 7-17 
 

Division 8 
Shepherds Orange 7-20 

TM Warriors 8-42 
St. Coletta Bobcats 7-04 

Alumni Sidekicks Gray 5-12 
 

Division 9 
Green Bay Metros Dragons 5-15 

Tosa Fire 8-05 

Able Attack II  5-19 
Tomah T-Wolves 6-26 

Division 10 
Ft. Tomahawks 7-21 

MCM Kings 5-14 

Eau Claire Blackhawks 3-06 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



SPECIAL OLYMPICS WISCONSIN 2016 STATE INDOOR SPORTS TOURNAMENT 
TEAM BASKETBALL SCHEDULE Saturday, April 9 

 

 

TIME COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 
LOWER KOLF 

12:05 p.m. 

D1 
Shepherds Navy 7-20 

Vs 
New Berlin Lions 8-34 

D2 
MCM Badgers 5-14 

Vs 
Polk Cty Lakers 3-36 Ft.  

D3 
Lakeland Thunder 7-05 

Vs 
Vs WKC Panthers 7-07 

D4 
GLS Pioneer Grey 8-35 

Vs 
MCM Lakers 5-14 

D5 
Columbus Golden Eagles 6-44 

Vs 
Mukwonago Mustangs 8-40 

1:10 p.m. 

D6 
GB Metros Momentum 5-15 

Vs 
Verona Wildcats 6-14 

D7 
Flying Cardinals 3-06 

Vs 
GB Metros Blizzard 5-15 

D8 
Shepherds Orange 7-20 

Vs 
TM Warriors 8-42 

D9 
Metros Dragons 5-15 

Vs 
Tosa Fire 8-05 

D10 
Ft. Tomahawks 7-21 

Vs 
MCM Kings 5-14 

2:15 p.m. 

D1 
New Berlin Lions 8-34 

Vs 
Oshkosh Predator Blue 4-02 

D2 
Blackhawks 7-21  

Vs 
MPS Hamilton Jammers 8-11 

D3 
WKC Panthers 7-07 

Vs 
St. Pt. YMCA Peeps 2-25 

D4 
MPS MHSA Stars 8-11 

Vs 
NS Red Raiders 8-02 

D5 
Polk Cty  Rockets 3-36 

Vs 
Waupaca Comets 1 4-15 

3:20 p.m. 

D6 
Verona Wildcats 6-14 

Vs 
Racine Hawks 7-15 

D7 
Door Cty Eagles 5-04 

Vs 
Unified SD Lightning 7-17 

D8 
St. Coletta Bobcats 7-04 

Vs 
Alumni Sidekicks Gray 5-12 

D9 
Able Attack II  5-19 

Vs 
Tomah T-Wolves 6-26 

D10 
MCM Kings 5-14 

Vs 
Eau Claire Blackhawks 3-06 

 

TEAM BASKETBALL SCHEDULE Sunday, April 10 
 

TIME COURT 1 COURT 2 COURT 3 COURT 4 COURT 5 
LOWER KOLF 

COURT 6 
LOWER KOLF 

 
8:30 a.m. 

D1 
Predator Blue 4-02 

Vs 
Shepherds Navy 7-20 

D2 
Consolation 

D3 
YMCA Peeps 2-25 

Vs 
Thunder 7-05 

D4 
Consolation 

D5 
Consolation 

D7 
Consolation 

 

 
9:35 a.m. 

D6 
Racine Hawks 7-15 

Vs 
Momentum 5-15 

D8 
Consolation 

D9 
Consolation 

D10 
Ft. Tomahawks 7-21 

Vs 
EC  Blackhawks 3-06 

D4 
Championship 

D7 
Championship 

 
10:40  a.m. 

D2 
Championship 

 
 

D5 
Championship 

D8 
Championship 

D9 
Championship 

  

 


